
Date Day Time Away Team Name Home Team Name Field
09/18/2023 Monday 6:00 PM SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control NC Hoffman Law Firm Westvaco #1
09/18/2023 Monday 6:30 PM GC Cubs SV Cubs Parks
09/18/2023 Monday 7:45 PM SV Braves NC Charleston Southern University Westvaco #1

09/20/2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM NC Charleston Southern University SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control Brinker Field
09/20/2023 Wednesday 6:30 PM GC Braves SV Braves Parks

09/21/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM SV Cubs GC Braves Felkel #6

09/25/2023 Monday 6:00 PM SV Braves SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control Brinker Field
09/25/2023 Monday 6:30 PM NC Charleston Southern University SV Cubs Parks

09/26/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM NC Hoffman Law Firm GC Cubs Felkel #6

09/27/2023 Wednesday 6:30 PM NC Hoffman Law Firm SV Braves Parks

09/28/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM GC Cubs GC Braves Felkel #6

10/02/2023 Monday 6:00 PM SV Cubs SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control Brinker Field
10/02/2023 Monday 6:00 PM GC Braves NC Hoffman Law Firm Westvaco #1

10/03/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM NC Charleston Southern University GC Cubs Felkel #6

10/04/2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM SV Cubs NC Hoffman Law Firm Westvaco #1

10/05/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM NC Charleston Southern University GC Braves Felkel #6
10/05/2023 Thursday 7:45 PM SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control GC Cubs Felkel #6

10/09/2023 Monday 6:00 PM GC Braves SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control Brinker Field
10/09/2023 Monday 6:00 PM NC Hoffman Law Firm NC Charleston Southern University Westvaco #1
10/09/2023 Monday 6:30 PM GC Cubs SV Braves Parks

10/11/2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control NC Charleston Southern University Westvaco #1

10/12/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM SV Cubs GC Cubs Felkel #6
10/12/2023 Thursday 7:45 PM SV Braves GC Braves Felkel #6

10/16/2023 Monday 6:00 PM NC Hoffman Law Firm SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control Brinker Field
10/16/2023 Monday 6:30 PM NC Charleston Southern University SV Braves Parks

13-14 Fall Baseball Schedule (2023)
Teams

Pleis (GC) - Braves
Postell (SA) - Ledford's Termite and Pest Control

Lowe (S'ville) - Braves
Shepard (S'ville) - Cubs Manigault (N.C.) - Hoffman Law Firm

Fazio (N.C.) - Charleston Southern University
Atencio (GC) - Cubs



Date Day Time Away Team Name Home Team Name Field
10/18/2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM SV Cubs NC Charleston Southern University Westvaco #1
10/18/2023 Wednesday 6:30 PM SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control SV Braves Parks
10/18/2023 Wednesday 7:45 PM GC Cubs NC Hoffman Law Firm Westvaco #1

10/19/2023 Thursday 6:00 PM GC Braves GC Cubs Felkel #6

10/23/2023 Monday 6:00 PM SV Braves NC Hoffman Law Firm Westvaco #1
10/23/2023 Monday 6:30 PM SA Ledford's Termite and Pest Control SV Cubs Parks

10/24/2023 Tuesday 6:00 PM NC Hoffman Law Firm GC Braves Felkel #6

10/25/2023 Wednesday 6:00 PM GC Cubs NC Charleston Southern University Westvaco #1
10/25/2023 Wednesday 6:30 PM GC Braves SV Cubs Parks
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